
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 05.03.2017
Klasse: Jugend A

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Neubrunn 1                              1013 : 1099
  Tina Gerberich                    369         Lissi Bauer                       374
  Lea Nitschky                      333         Lorenz Deckert                    362
  Pascal Albert                     311         Marius Lurz                       363

SV Neubrunn 2                               : SG Remlingen 1                             1012 : 961
  Christina Meckel                  339         Luca Philipp                      306
  Vivien Simic                      365         Adrian Stenke                     321
  Sam Schneider                     308         Leonard Stenke                    334

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SK Roden 1                                 999  : 966
  Emma Thauer                       308         Luca Benkert                      297
  Sebastian Leimeister              341         Julia Hartlieb                    349
  Lukas Väth                        350         Philipp Schneider                 320

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              8    16 : 0    8680    1085,00
 2. KKS Altfeld 1                              8    11 : 5    8136    1017,00
 3. SV Neubrunn 2                              8    11 : 5    8107    1013,38
 4. SK Roden 1                                 8    6  : 10   7862    982,75
 5. SV Bischbrunn 1                            8    2  : 14   7774    971,75
 6. SG Remlingen 1                             8    2  : 14   7501    937,63



 1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               374 Ringe
 2. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               369 Ringe
 3. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               365 Ringe
 4. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               363 Ringe
 5. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               362 Ringe
 6. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             350 Ringe
 7. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  349 Ringe
 8. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             341 Ringe
 9. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               339 Ringe
10. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              334 Ringe
11. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               333 Ringe
12. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              321 Ringe
13. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  320 Ringe
14. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               311 Ringe
15. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               308 Ringe
    Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  308 Ringe
    Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             308 Ringe
18. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 1                              306 Ringe
19. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  297 Ringe
20. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             239 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 05.03.2017
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Lohr 1                                   : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         765  : 973
  Andreas Suchanka                  242         Noah Spachmann                    372
  Janosch Porzelt                   253         Frank Freiburg                    314
  Tim Meyer                         270         Marius Büttner                    287

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SC Birkenfeld 1                            758  : 852



  Christian Plaß                    326         Luca Hörning                      201
  Andreas Plaß                      234         Leon Mahler                       345
  Jan-Philipp Ruf                   198         Marvin Samer                      306

 1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         7    12 : 2    6547    935,29
 2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            6    10 : 2    5349    891,50
 3. KKS Altfeld 2                              6    8  : 4    5311    885,17
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              7    2  : 12   5458    779,71
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  6    0  : 12   4060    676,67

 1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          372 Ringe
 2. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             345 Ringe
 3. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               326 Ringe
 4. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          314 Ringe
 5. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             306 Ringe
 6. Marius Büttner                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          287 Ringe
 7. Benjamin Spachmann            SV Dorfprozelten 1                          277 Ringe
 8. Tim Meyer                     SV Lohr 1                                   270 Ringe
 9. Janosch Porzelt               SV Lohr 1                                   253 Ringe
10. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               248 Ringe
11. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   242 Ringe
12. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               234 Ringe
13. Luca Hörning                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             201 Ringe
14. Jan-Philipp Ruf               Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               198 Ringe
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